

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 1670/2025

TARIQ AHMAD LONE

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs.

JAMMU AND KASHMIR BANK LIMITED
AND ORS.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Sheikh M. Faisal, Advocate vice
Mr. H. Suhail Ishtiaq, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHAHZAD AZEEM, JUDGE

ORDER
03.09.2025

Respondents seek and are granted four weeks' time to file response.

List on 31.10.2025.

(SHAHZAD AZEEM)
JUDGE

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
03.09.2025
"Imtiyaz"