

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 1670/2025
CM(4326/2025)
CM(8456/2025)

Tariq Ahmad Lone.

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Hamza Prince, Advocate with
Ms. Urba Naseer, Advocate.

Vs.

Jammu and Kashmir Bank Limited &
Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Hakim Suhail Ishtiaq, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE.
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHAHZAD AZEEM, JUDGE.

ORDER

01.04.2026

01. Reply stands filed. Copy of the same be provided to the
learned counsel for the petitioner.

02. List again on 11th May, 2026.

(SHAHZAD AZEEM)
JUDGE

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR:

01.04.2026

"HAMID"